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Sample Volunteer Position
Feedback and Evaluation Form

Instructions for using this volunteer role feedback and evaluation form

1. Do not use this form “as is.” Copy the text to create a customized document that meets your program’s needs. 

2. Please add or remove elements as needed to develop your evaluation form.

3. Insert the names and logos of your SMP program and organization at the top of the document; remove “Sample” from the document’s title.

4. Use the footer to date the document, such as “January 2013.”

5. If your agency or organization has a process to clear and approve such documents, make sure to add any statements or disclaimers that may be required.
6. Note that the term “Role” and “Position” may be used interchangeably.  In the policies, the term “Role” is most often used, but some programs prefer the term “Position.”
7. The content of this form is based on VRPM Policy 3.85

###

Name of volunteer:
 



Period covered:



Volunteer role (or position):
 


Date of evaluation:


1.  
Role (or position) goals:
Not Met     Satisfactory
Superior


1. 






1
2
3
4
5


2. 






1
2
3
4
5


3.






1
2
3
4
5


4.






1
2
3
4
5


5.






1
2
3
4
5



Needs
2.  
Work Relationships:

Improvement
Satisfactory
Excellent


Relations with other volunteers


1
2
3
4
5


Relations with staff



1
2
3
4
5


Relations with clients



1
2
3
4
5


Meets commitments



1
2
3
4
5


(schedule,  deadlines, etc.)

Initiative





1
2
3
4
5


Flexibility





1
2
3
4
5

3.   Comments by supervisor regarding above areas:

4.  
Comments by volunteer regarding above areas:

5.  
Most significant achievement during period of evaluation:

6.  
Area in which improvement, change, or further training would be desirable, with description of suggested course of action:

7.  
Overall, how does the volunteer feel about remaining in her or his current role/position?  What change in nature of responsibilities or procedures would improve the ability of the volunteer to contribute to the SMP?

8.  
What are the major goals for the volunteer to accomplish in her or his position between now and the next evaluation period?


1.



2.



3.



4.



5.


9.  
Scheduled date of next evaluation:


Signatures
Supervisor:
 





Date:


Volunteer:
 





Date:


1

